

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.10

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1184/2014

MALKIAT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(PLS. LIST OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION AS APPELLANT IS NOT
REPRESENTED BY ANY COUNSEL (REF. R/P DATED 05.12.2018.)

Date : 23-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Debyani Das P., Adv.
M/s. Delhi Law Chambers, AOR

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR
Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the appellant through Superintendent of
Police Sangrur, Punjab returnable within eight weeks.

If the notice is not served, legal aid be provided to the
appellant by the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR