

ITEM NO.109 (MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1184/2014

MALKIAT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR
Mr. Rishabh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Siwach, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR
Ms. Bhupinder, Adv.
Ms. Sugandh Rathor, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Dahiya, Adv.

M/S. Delhi Law Chambers, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after ensuing Holi holidays.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)